
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.050  36.400  Isabela Marquez  4102  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
2  8.875  35.175  Abbey Podlucky  4103  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
3  8.475  33.550  Cameron Grabowski  4004  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  All-Star  
4  8.300  32.400  Ella Bringe  4101  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
5  7.200  32.450  Corinne Inkley  4026  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Flyers  
         ==========================              
6  6.900  30.125  Carly Beninati  4100  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
7  6.800  33.075  Ava Tonini  4104  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
8  6.750  27.825  Payton Slagle  4024  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
9  5.500  25.750  Jazmin Martsolf  4023  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  36.400  Isabela Marquez  4102  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
2  8.800  35.175  Abbey Podlucky  4103  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
3  8.500  33.075  Ava Tonini  4104  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
4  8.000  32.450  Corinne Inkley  4026  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Flyers  
5  7.500  33.550  Cameron Grabowski  4004  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  All-Star  
         ==========================              
6  6.900  30.125  Carly Beninati  4100  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
7  6.850  32.400  Ella Bringe  4101  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
8  6.400  25.750  Jazmin Martsolf  4023  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
9  6.300  27.825  Payton Slagle  4024  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.125  33.075  Ava Tonini  4104  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
2  8.850  32.450  Corinne Inkley  4026  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Flyers  
3  8.750  36.400  Isabela Marquez  4102  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
4  8.725  33.550  Cameron Grabowski  4004  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  All-Star  
5  8.675  32.400  Ella Bringe  4101  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
6  8.550  35.175  Abbey Podlucky  4103  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
7  8.425  30.125  Carly Beninati  4100  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
8  7.100  25.750  Jazmin Martsolf  4023  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
9  7.050  27.825  Payton Slagle  4024  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  36.400  Isabela Marquez  4102  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
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2  8.950  35.175  Abbey Podlucky  4103  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
3  8.850  33.550  Cameron Grabowski  4004  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  All-Star  
4  8.650  33.075  Ava Tonini  4104  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
5  8.575  32.400  Ella Bringe  4101  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
         ==========================              
6  8.400  32.450  Corinne Inkley  4026  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Flyers  
7  7.900  30.125  Carly Beninati  4100  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
8  7.725  27.825  Payton Slagle  4024  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
9  6.750  25.750  Jazmin Martsolf  4023  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.400  9.350  Isabela Marquez  4102  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
2  35.175  8.950  Abbey Podlucky  4103  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
3  33.550  8.850  Cameron Grabowski  4004  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  All-Star  
4  33.075  9.125  Ava Tonini  4104  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
5  32.450  8.850  Corinne Inkley  4026  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Flyers  
         ==========================              
6  32.400  8.675  Ella Bringe  4101  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
7  30.125  8.425  Carly Beninati  4100  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Highlanders  
8  27.825  7.725  Payton Slagle  4024  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  
9  25.750  7.100  Jazmin Martsolf  4023  4  Lvl 4: 10 JR  Elite  

 


